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Product range summary 

AIRBAGS
Part no. 

HP301-101 

HP301-102 

HP301-103 

HP301-104 

HP301-105 

HP301-105A 

HP301-106 

HP301-106A 

HP301-107 

HP301-108 

HP301-109 

HP301-110 

HP301-111 

HP301-113 

HP301-114 

HP301-115 

HP301-116 

HP301-117 

HP301-118 

HP301-119 

HP301-120 

HP301-120A 

HP301-121 

HP301-122 

HP301-123 

HP301-124 

HP301-125 

HP301-126 

HP301-127 

HP301-128 

HP301-129 

HP301-130 

HP301-131 

HP301-132 

HP301-133 

HP301-134 

Application  

Airbag Kenworth Airglide 100 

Airbag ROR-Meritor 

Airbag Holland E510 E520 E530 U514 ROR 

Airbag Kenworth Airglide 200 98-2003 

Airbag BPW D30 

Airbag Assembly BPW D30 

Airbag BPW D30K 

Airbag Assembly D30K 

Airbag Assembly Neway SA38 SA44 

Airbag Hendrickson S14249 

Airbag Hendrickson HA & WD 

Airbag Hendrickson HT250U & UB Airbag 

Hendrickson HAS 

Airbag Neway 

Airbag York Tecair FB3 Duratrac 

Airbag Hendrickson HT250 Us 

Airbag Hendrickson HT230 

Airbag Hendrickson HT300 

Airbag Hendrickson Intraax AA250 

Airbag York Tecair 1 

Airbag BPW Type 36 

Airbag BPW Assembly Type 36 

Airbag York ROR Weweller Holland 

Airbag SAF 2618V 

Airbag SAF 2619V SAF Intradisc 

Airbag Cab Suspension Mack 

Airbag Freightliner 

Airbag Volvo, Mercedes 

Airbag Volvo Mercedes BPW Van Hool 

Airbag Volvo Scania 

Airbag Volvo FM9 

Airbag Late Airglide 200/460/690 

Airbag Cab Airspring - Freightliner 

Airbag Volvo 

Airbag Suit Fuwa K Hitch 

Airbag International 
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HP301-101 Airbag Kenworth Airglide 100 
 

HP301-103 Airbag Holland E510 E520 E530 U514 ROR 
 

HP301-102 Airbag ROR-Meritor 
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HP301-104 Airbag Kenworth Airglide 200 98-2003 
 

HP301-105A Airbag Assembly BPW D30 
 

HP301-105 Airbag BPW D30 
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HP301-106 Airbag BPW D30K 
 

HP301-107 Airbag Assembly Neway SA38 SA44 
 

HP301-106A Airbag Assembly D30K 
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HP301-108 Airbag Hendrickson S14249 
 

HP301-110 Airbag Hendrickson HT250U & UB 
 

HP301-109 Airbag Hendrickson HA & WD 
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HP301-111 Airbag Hendrickson HAS 

HP301-113 Airbag Neway 
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HP301-114 Airbag York Tecair FB3 Duratrac 

HP301-116 Airbag Hendrickson HT230 

HP301-115 Airbag Hendrickson HT250 Us 
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HP301-117 Airbag Hendrickson HT300 

HP301-119 Airbag York Tecair 1 

HP301-118 Airbag Hendrickson Intraax AA250 
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HP301-120 Airbag BPW Type 36 

HP301-121 Airbag York ROR Weweller Holland 

HP301-120A Airbag BPW Assembly Type 36 
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HP301-122 Airbag SAF 2618V 

HP301-124 Airbag Cab Suspension Mack 

HP301-123 Airbag SAF 2619V SAF Intradisc 

Image n/a 
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HP301-125 Airbag Freightliner 

HP301-127 Airbag Volvo Mercedes BPW Van Hool 

HP301-126 Airbag Volvo, Mercedes 
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HP301-128 Airbag Volvo Scania 

HP301-130 Airbag Late Airglide 200/460/690 

HP301-129 Airbag Volvo FM9 
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HP301-131 Airbag Cab Airspring - Freightliner 

HP301-133 Airbag Suit Fuwa K Hitch 

HP301-132 Airbag Volvo 

Image coming soon! 
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HP301-134 Airbag International 



A brand of IVECO Parts

Visit highwayplus.com.au to find your closest Dealer!




